
TG08.1: Glazing Design/Build Construction Services IFB Cover Letter, 6/3/2011 

 

 

 

INVITATION FOR BID (IFB) 

TG08.1: Glazing Design/Build Construction Services 

6/3/2011 
 

 

 

Dear Bidder; 

 

Thank you for your interest in bidding the TG08.1: Glazing Design/Build Construction Services.  The 

following attached documents represent the Bidding Documents: 

 

 Project Bidding Manual, Rev. 10 Dated 2/11/2011. 

 Exhibit A – Trade Subcontractor Bid Package Manual and Forms – Contract 301000801, dated 

6/3/2011. 

 Long Form Subcontract, Contract #301000801, dated 6/03/2011, which includes Exhibits B, C, 

D, E, F, G, H, I, J, K and W. 

 Stage Two Design/Build Glazing Package prepared for the Transbay Joint Powers Authority by 

Pelli Clarke Pelli Architects including drawings with the following dates and titles:   

o 5-21-2011:  00 01 10 Table of Contents 

o 5-12-2011:  Consolidated Drawing List (by Adamson Associates, Inc.) 

o 5-31-2011:  Narrative of Revisions 

o 5-12-2011:  Drawings (DWF, DWG and PDF Formats) 

o Technical Specifications – Volumes 1, 2, 3 & 5 prepared for the Transbay Joint Powers 

Authority by Pelli Clarke Pelli Architects dated May 12, 2011. 

o 5-12-2011: 3D Model – Revit and Rhino 

 Division 00/01 Specifications prepared for the Transbay Joint Powers Authority, dated October 6, 

2010 with updates thru December 13, 2010. 

 

Please refer to Exhibit A regarding the protocol for communication with Webcor/Obayashi Joint Venture. 

 

Please refer to the Project Bidding Manual regarding document availability, as well as plan room 

information. 

 

 

Sincerely, 

WEBCOR/OBAYASHI Joint Venture 


